800-257-3872
159 Swanson Road, Boxborough, MA 01719/Telephone: 978-263-1400/Fax:  978-264-0292
Model 567
Industrial Pressure Transducer
Gauge and Absolute Pressure
Applications
� Off-Highway
� Natural Gas Equipment

Please contact factory for
configurations not shown.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code all blocks in table.
SS
P5
67
 R
ev
 A
 0
4/
16
/0
3
Range
015P = 15 PSI 001B = 1 BAR
030P = 30 PSI 0R6B = 1.6 BAR
060P = 60 PSI 2R5B = 2.5 BAR
100P=100 PSI 004B = 4 BAR
150P = 150 PSI 006B = 6 BAR
200P = 200 PSI 010B = 10 BAR
300P = 300 PSI 016B = 16 BAR
500P = 500 PSI 025B = 25 BAR
600P = 600 PSI 040B = 40 BAR
10CP = 1000 PSI 060B = 60 BAR
15CP = 1500 PSI 100B = 100 BAR
30CP = 3000 PSI 160B = 160 BAR
40CP = 4000 PSI 250B = 250 BAR
50CP = 5000 PSI 400B = 400 BAR
60CP = 6000 PSI 500M = 500 Millibar/hPa
Model
  5671 = 567
         Pressure Fitting
J7 = 7/16-20 UNF Male
     SAE #4 (J1926-2)
G3 = G 1/4 Female
G4 = G1/2 Male
2M = 1/4-18 NPT Male
4M = 1/2-14 NPT Male
Immersible Sensors
W1 = Plastic Nose Cone
W2 = Stainless Steel Nose Cone Sink Weight
W3 = Plastic Nose Cone w/Restrictor
Physical Description (Cont’d)
Wetted Parts 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
Electrical Connection 10-6 Bayonet,  Large DIN Conn.,
IP67 Immersible Cable
Pressure Fitting See Ordering Information Below
Weight 8.8oz (250g)
Electrical Data (Current)
Circuit 2-Wire
Output* 4 to 20 mA
Loop Supply Voltage 8 to 40 VDC
Maximum Loop Resistance (Vs-8) x 50 Ohms
*Zero output factory set to within ±0.16 mA
*Span output factory set to within ±0.16 mA
Pressure Media
Liquids or gases compatible with 321 Stainless Steel, 17-4 PH
Stainless Steel, and Glass Filled Polyester
*Note: Hydrogen not recommended for use with 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
While we provide application assistance on all Setra products, both
personally and through our  literature, it is the customer’s responsibility
to determine the suitability of the product in the application.
Output
    11 = 4 to 20 mA,
           Undamped
    1U =4 to 20 mA,
           Damped
           3 Second Response
Accuracy
S= 0.15% FS
Pressure